SPHERICAL  ROLLER  BEARINGSSPHERICAL  ROLLER  BEARINGS
W20
CA
C
TYPE  CODE: 2 TYPE CODE     SIZE CODE:+
5 X --    =       m m
5 X 08  =   40 mm
5 X 20  = 100mm
L.D. CLEARANCE:
/C2: Less than normal clearance
/C0: Normal clearance, omissible
/C3: Larger clearance than C0
/C4: Larger clearance than C3
/C5: Larger clearance than C4
WORKING TEMPERATURE:
/S0: Working temperature is up to 150
/S1: Working temperature is up to 200
/S2: Working temperature is up to 250
/S3: Working temperature is up to 300
/S4: Working temperature is up to 350
INTERNAL STRUCTURE AND
RETAINER MATERIAL CHANGE
C       Symmetrical roller, stamped steel
              retainer
CA:         Symmetrical reinforced roller, one-piece
              brass retainer
MB:       Symmetrical reinforced roller, two-piece
              brass retainer
W20:      With three lubricating holes on the outer
              race
W33:   A lubricating groove and three lubricating
             holes on the outer race
K       Tapered bore bearing, taper is 1:12
K30   Tapered bore bearing, taper is 1:30
6059
Finer Power Transmissions P/L - VIC (P) +61 03 9791 2444 NSW (P) +61 02 9671 6600 QLD (P) +61 07 3865 5002
(E) sales@finerpt.com
22205 W33
21305 W33
22206 W33
21306 W33
22207 W33
21307 W33
22208 W33
21308 W33
22308 W33
22209 W33
21309 W33
22309 W33
22210 W33
21310 W33
22310 W33
22211 W33
21311 W33
22311 W33
22212 W33
21312 W33
22312 W33
24013 W33
22213 W33
21313 W33
22313 W33
22214 W33
21314 W33
22314 W33
24015 W33
22215 W33
21315 W33
22315 W33
22216 W33
21316 W33
22316 W33
52
62